Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1995 - December 31, 1996

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON LEROY
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW

GANSKE, JOHN GREG
FAZIO, VICTOR H

FROST, JONAS MARTIN lli
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
STOCKMAN, STEVE
DINGELL, JOHN D
CREMEANS, FRANK A
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
WHITE, RICK

ARMEY, RICHARD K

FOX, JON DAVID
BENTSEN, KENNETH E JR

NORWOOD, CHARLES W JR

DELAY, THOMAS DALE

GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS

HARMAN, JANE

KASICH, JOHN R

TATE, RANDALL JOHN
PAXON, BILL
CHRYSLER, RICHARD R
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
SMITH, LINDA
HAYWORTH, J D

HOKE, MARTIN ROSSITER
BAKER, WILLIAM P
MARTINI, WILLIAM J
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
FURSE, ELIZABETH
WATTS, JULIUS CAESAR
COBURN, TOM A

BARR, BOB

DAVIS, THOMAS M
LEVIN, SANDER
BOEHNER, JOHN A
FRANKS, ROBERT D
ENGLISH, PHIL

KLUG, SCOTT L
SEASTRAND, ANDREA H
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
SHUSTER,E G
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
GEJDENSON, SAM
YOUNG, DONALD E
TALENT, JAMES M
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
BLUTE, PETER|

FILNER, BOB

LOWEY, NITAM

State District

GA
MO
1A
CA
TX
MA
TX
Mi
OH
NE
WA
TX
PA
TX
GA
TX
TN
CA
OH
WA
NY
Mi
Mi
WA
AZ
OH
CA
NJ
CA
OR
OK
OK
GA
VA
Mi
OH
NJ
PA
Wi
CA
RI
PA
TN
CT
AK
MO
MD
MA
CA
NY

06
03
04
03
24
08
09
16
06
02
01
26
13
25
10
22
06
36
12
09
27
08
10
03
06
10
10
08
01
01
04
02
07
11
12
08
07
21
02
22
01
09
04
02
00
02
05
03
50
18

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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5,577,715
3,117,162
2,334,208
2,320,330
1,963,529
1,955,078
1,901,978
1,856,071
1,786,582
1,722,490
1,680,779
1,673,388
1,659,723
1,654,345
1,622,486
1,621,708
1,609,419
1,579,938
1,578,812
1,578,748
1,553,754
1,515,307
1,513,432
1,510,460
1,499,755
1,488,681
1,398,556
1,393,134
1,390,399
1,370,710
1,363,291
1,354,299
1,345,920
1,333,607
1,313,913
1,312,440
1,305,753
1,262,645
1,261,546
1,244,151
1,221,208
1,213,304
1,183,570
1,177,255
1,176,954
1,165,814
1,155,840
1,144,540
1,142,370
1,140,831



